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Gruppo Prova Flotta

Giallo 4 Divisione-A - Giallo
5 Divisione-A - Giallo
6 Divisione-A - Giallo

Blu 4 Divisione-A - Blu
5 Divisione-A - Blu
6 Divisione-A - Blu
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Prova Flotta Gruppo

4 Divisione-A - Giallo Giallo
Divisione-A - Blu Blu

5 Divisione-A - Giallo Giallo
Divisione-A - Blu Blu

6 Divisione-A - Giallo Giallo
Divisione-A - Blu Blu
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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 9486 VITI GABRIELE MARIA, Maschio, 12-Gen-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 3,0 1 1 1
  2 9577 NARDOCCI ALBERTO, Maschio, 17-Dic-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 6,0 2 2 2
  3 9466 ANZELLOTTI SARA, Femmina, 08-Set-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 7,0 5 1 1
  4 9052 SASSI LASZLO ARTURO, Maschio, 25-Set-2008, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 10,0 1 4 5
  5 8895 LA SALA MATTEO, Maschio, 03-Mag-2008, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 12,0 2 2 8
  6 9866 CUCINELLI GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 19-Feb-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 13,0 8 3 2
  7 9359 BILOTTA ANTONIO, Maschio, 09-Feb-2008, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 16,0 4 8 4
  8 9478 CASELLA MASSIMO, Maschio, 07-Dic-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 18,0 3 5 10
  9 9579 FARCOMENI CAMILLO, Maschio, 20-Lug-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 19,0 12 4 3
 10 9570 LUCCHESI PIETRO, Maschio, 09-Ago-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 19,0 7 6 6
 11 9615 LUCCHESI SOPHIA, Femmina, 02-Feb-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 20,0 10 7 3
 12 9596 DAVIDDI RICCARDO MARIA, Maschio, 09-Ott-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 20,0 5 5 10
 13 9340 GUIDA JACOPO DOMENICO, Maschio, 24-Set-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 25,0 9 9 7
 14 9140 GONNELLA ELENA MARIA, Femmina, 07-Apr-2010, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 28,0 6 11 11
 15 9843 ZAIA MARTINA, Femmina, 02-Lug-2009, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 30,0 11 3 16
 16 9302 TIZZANO ANDREA, Maschio, 03-Dic-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 30,0 4 13 13
 17 9139 SANDONA' ELISA, Femmina, 18-Set-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 31,0 6 10 15
 18 9207 VERGATI ADRIANO, Maschio, 07-Gen-2011, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 34,0 11 12 11
 19 9361 VISCOLI FLAVIA, Femmina, 06-Dic-2009, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 35,0 7 9 19
 20 9522 INTORTO LORENZO, Maschio, 01-Ott-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 37,0 8 12 17
 21 9135 TROTTA MATTEO, Maschio, 17-Giu-2011, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 37,0 14 8 15
 22 8350 MISCIOSCIA LORENZO, Maschio, 19-Dic-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 40,0 16 15 9
 23 9508 LEONORI LUCA, Maschio, 05-Feb-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 41,0 12 13 16
 24 9136 GIANNATTASIO NICHOLAS, Maschio, 09-Lug-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 44,0 10 14 20
 25 9731 FELICE VITTORIO, Maschio, 08-Mag-2012, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD 45,0 31 7 7
 26 9846 DESANTIS NICOLO', Maschio, 16-Gen-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 45,0 13 24 8
 27 9311 SANDONA' DAVIDE, Maschio, 24-Dic-2008, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 45,0 26 10 9
 28 8278 BARONI JACOPO, Maschio, 09-Nov-2009, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 45,0 9 22 14
 29 9527 AQUILA GIULIA, Femmina, 14-Mag-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 45,0 14 14 17
 30 8863 MORGANTE IAN, Maschio, 13-Nov-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 47,0 18 16 13
 31 9134 DI RENZONI PIETRO, Maschio, 22-Mag-2010, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever 48,0 25 17 6
 32 9388 SULPIZIO LEONARDO, Maschio, 23-Apr-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 51,0 13 24 14
 33 7840 PROLI DANIELE, Maschio, 05-Gen-2010, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia 51,0 15 18 18
 34 9116 GRUE MARCO VALERIO, Maschio, 05-Nov-2010, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 53,0 19 11 23
 35 9206 FUSCO GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 16-Gen-2012, 2431 -  LNI sezione di Formia 58,0 20 17 21
 36 8964 ANELLI ARIANNA, Femmina, 11-Lug-2010, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 60,0 17 25 18
 37 9609 DOBRANIS MIRUNA DELIA PAOLA, Femmina, 27-Giu-2012, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 62,0 15 16 31
 38 8929 RECCHIONI BAIOCCHI LEONARDO, Maschio, 25-Dic-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 63,0 21 19 23
 39 9770 BELLOFIORE PAOLO, Maschio, 02-Gen-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 64,0 ufd 6 5
 40 9201 CIORRA GIANFRANCO, Maschio, 28-Feb-2011, 1241 - Lega Navale Italiana Sc 64,0 23 21 20
 41 9387 COCOCCETTA LEONARDO, Maschio, 21-Apr-2011, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD 66,0 16 20 30
 42 8927 ALESSANDRUCCI ELISA, Femmina, 11-Gen-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 66,0 27 20 19
 43 9765 QUINTILIANI LUDOVICO MARIA, Maschio, 20-Ott-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 68,0 3 dsq 12
 44 9088 CERQUETTI PAOLO, Maschio, 24-Mag-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 68,0 24 22 22
 45 9787 PIROZZI EMMA, Femmina, 20-Apr-2012, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 69,0 22 19 28
 46 9364 MIRAGLIA CARLO, Maschio, 23-Apr-2012, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD 72,0 ufd 15 4
 47 9578 BARONE ADRIANO VITO, Maschio, 18-Gen-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 72,0 19 29 24
 48 9137 COSTI SEBASTIANO BRUNO, Maschio, 03-Ott-2011, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 73,0 23 28 22
 49 9118 PIROLOZZI MICHELE, Maschio, 04-Giu-2012, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di 74,0 28 21 25
 50 9306 DE ANGELIS SOFIA ELIE, Femmina, 06-Gen-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 75,0 20 26 29
 51 9553 CRISTIANA CIANCIARUSO, Femmina, 06-Nov-2011, Circolo Nautico Caposele ASD 77,0 32 18 27
 52 8686 DAMIANI LUCA, Maschio, 14-Feb-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 77,0 24 27 26
 53 8969 LEONORI MATTEO, Maschio, 22-Ott-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 78,0 26 23 29
 54 8008 DI CAGNO NOA, Maschio, 27-Apr-2012, Circolo Lega Navale Ostia ASD 79,0 21 31 27
 55 8827 BOI JAIME, Maschio, 22-Apr-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 81,0 32 25 24
 56 8872 DI FEDE FRANCESCO, Maschio, 09-Set-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 82,0 17 dsq 12
 57 8865 PANZARINI MATTEO, Maschio, 08-Lug-2010, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 87,0 22 31 34
 58 9101 SCOTTI MARGA, Femmina, 16-Gen-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia 87,0 29 28 30
 59 8965 CALVANELLI VINCENZO MARIA, Maschio, 03-Feb-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 88,0 25 30 33
 60 7630 BASILE TULLIA, Femmina, 30-Lug-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 88,0 30 27 31
 61 8390 SALEMME ANGELO, Maschio, 23-Feb-2011, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di 89,0 35 29 25
 62 8647 FRUNGILLO LUDOVICA, Femmina, 03-Apr-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 90,0 31 33 26
 63 9591 RASPADORI GIOVANNI, Maschio, 16-Giu-2009, 1377 - Associazione Nautica Ca 91,0 29 23 39
 64 9015 ARGENTI MARCO, Maschio, 15-Giu-2011, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 92,0 18 dnf 21
 65 9630 VINCENZI EMANUELE, Maschio, 29-Dic-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 94,0 36 26 32
 66 8646 BROCATO FILIPPO, Maschio, 21-Feb-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD 95,0 28 32 35
 67 8573 PALMIERI VITTORIA, Femmina, 09-Ott-2011, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever 96,0 36 32 28
 68 9362 BARONE MATILDE GRAZIA, Femmina, 11-Dic-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 97,0 27 30 40
 69 9341 LENOCI LORENZO, Maschio, 24-Apr-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 97,0 30 34 33
 70 9159 CABALA ELEONORA, Femmina, 26-Ott-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. 101,0 34 35 32
 71 8709 BOSIO VITTORIA, Femmina, 13-Set-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS 103,0 33 34 36
 72 5 AQUILETTI MARCO, Maschio, 05-Giu-2012, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 105,0 33 36 36
 73 9114 PEANA TOMMASO, Maschio, 25-Lug-2012, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 106,0 34 35 37
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 74 8908 D'ARIENZO ELEONORA FRANCESCA, Femmina, 21-Giu-2012, 1474 - Yacht Club Gaeta E.V.S. 110,0 38 38 34
 75 8746 CALVANELLI PAOLO GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 03-Feb-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 110,0 38 37 35
 76 8543 LICCIARDELLO EDOARDO, Maschio, 25-Nov-2011, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 111,0 37 36 38
 77 8470 ARGENTI NICOLA, Maschio, 23-Mar-2012, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD 112,0 35 33 44
 78 7995 AQUILETTI MATTEO, Maschio, 05-Giu-2012, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - 116,0 41 38 37
 79 8021 COSTANTINI GEMMA, Femmina, 10-Apr-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia 119,0 39 39 41
 80 7108 ANDREANI ETTORE, Maschio, 21-Lug-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc 120,0 37 41 42
 81 8830 ZANCOCCHIA GIULIA, Femmina, 15-Nov-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. 122,0 40 40 42
 82 918 MAGI DIANA, Femmina, 18-Nov-2011, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. 123,0 41 41 41
 83 8183 ANDOLINA RICCARDO, Maschio, 28-Ago-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc 128,0 40 43 45
 84 7924 CIOCCARELLI LAURA, Femmina, 14-Mar-2012, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia 129,0 45 46 38
 85 9209 DEL MONTE ANNA STELLA, Femmina, 08-Mag-2011, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 129,0 42 44 43
 86 8545 RASPADORI LEONARDO, Maschio, 09-Ott-2011, 1377 - Associazione Nautica Ca 131,0 dsq 39 39
 87 9303 PIZZI LEONARDO, Maschio, 06-Mar-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. 131,0 43 42 46
 88 8978 MAROTTA FILIPPO, Maschio, 26-Gen-2011, 161 - Associazione Velica Brac 132,0 45 42 45
 89 8702 SMARRAZZO FEDERICO LUIGI, Maschio, 21-Giu-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 136,0 46 37 ufd
 90 873 CARONNA OLIVIA, Femmina, 18-Ott-2010, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. 139,0 46 40 dnf
 91 7648 RENZETTI LUCA LEONE, Maschio, 21-Set-2010, 161 - Associazione Velica Brac 139,0 43 dnf 43
 92 6101 RUTA FRANCESCO, Maschio, 21-Dic-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village 140,0 44 43 dnf
 93 7967 COSENZA CHIARA, Femmina, 06-Set-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia 144,0 44 dnf 47
 94 9560 MARINO LEONARDO, Maschio, 24-Lug-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc 145,0 39 dnf dnf
 95 8758 ROMAGNOLI CARLOTTA, Femmina, 26-Mag-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia 145,0 47 45 dnf
 96 5596 ARUTA ALESSIO, Maschio, 03-Set-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 146,0 dnf dnf 40
 97 7920 TESTONI DAVIDE, Maschio, 06-Feb-2012, Nauticlub Castel Fusano ASD 148,0 42 dnf dnf
 98 7101 CITERNI DI SIENA TANCREDI, Maschio, 15-Mar-2012, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever 150,0 dnf dnf 44
 99 8764 FERRI PIETRO, Maschio, 14-Mag-2012, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di 159,0 dnf dnf dnf
 99 7682 BARCHITTA LEONARDO, Maschio, 26-Lug-2012, 2431 -  LNI sezione di Formia 159,0 dnf dnf dnf
 99 6767 DE ANGELIS MATILDE, Femmina, 04-Ago-2013, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. 159,0 dnf dnf dnf
 99 8640 PUNZO ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 30-Lug-2011, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv 159,0 dnf dnf dnf
103 805 OTTAVIANI MATTEO, Maschio, 18-Ago-2012, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD 162,0 dnc dnc dnc
103 8492 OTTAVIANI ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 16-Set-2010, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD 162,0 dnc dnc dnc
103 9245 DE LUCIA GIOVANNI, Maschio, 22-Nov-2009, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano 162,0 dnc dnc dnc
103 9637 MASET EMANUELE, Maschio, 09-Mag-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia 162,0 dnc dnc dnc
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5 AQUILETTI MARCO, Maschio, 05-Giu-2012, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Giallo
805 OTTAVIANI MATTEO, Maschio, 18-Ago-2012, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD Blu
873 CARONNA OLIVIA, Femmina, 18-Ott-2010, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. Blu
918 MAGI DIANA, Femmina, 18-Nov-2011, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. Blu

5596 ARUTA ALESSIO, Maschio, 03-Set-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
6101 RUTA FRANCESCO, Maschio, 21-Dic-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
6767 DE ANGELIS MATILDE, Femmina, 04-Ago-2013, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. Giallo
7101 CITERNI DI SIENA TANCREDI, Maschio, 15-Mar-2012, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever Blu
7108 ANDREANI ETTORE, Maschio, 21-Lug-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc Giallo
7630 BASILE TULLIA, Femmina, 30-Lug-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Giallo
7648 RENZETTI LUCA LEONE, Maschio, 21-Set-2010, 161 - Associazione Velica Brac Blu
7682 BARCHITTA LEONARDO, Maschio, 26-Lug-2012, 2431 -  LNI sezione di Formia Giallo
7840 PROLI DANIELE, Maschio, 05-Gen-2010, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia Giallo
7920 TESTONI DAVIDE, Maschio, 06-Feb-2012, Nauticlub Castel Fusano ASD Giallo
7924 CIOCCARELLI LAURA, Femmina, 14-Mar-2012, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia Giallo
7967 COSENZA CHIARA, Femmina, 06-Set-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia Giallo
7995 AQUILETTI MATTEO, Maschio, 05-Giu-2012, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Blu
8008 DI CAGNO NOA, Maschio, 27-Apr-2012, Circolo Lega Navale Ostia ASD Blu
8021 COSTANTINI GEMMA, Femmina, 10-Apr-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia Blu
8183 ANDOLINA RICCARDO, Maschio, 28-Ago-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc Blu
8278 BARONI JACOPO, Maschio, 09-Nov-2009, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Giallo
8350 MISCIOSCIA LORENZO, Maschio, 19-Dic-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
8390 SALEMME ANGELO, Maschio, 23-Feb-2011, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di Giallo
8470 ARGENTI NICOLA, Maschio, 23-Mar-2012, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD Giallo
8492 OTTAVIANI ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 16-Set-2010, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD Giallo
8543 LICCIARDELLO EDOARDO, Maschio, 25-Nov-2011, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
8545 RASPADORI LEONARDO, Maschio, 09-Ott-2011, 1377 - Associazione Nautica Ca Blu
8573 PALMIERI VITTORIA, Femmina, 09-Ott-2011, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever Blu
8640 PUNZO ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 30-Lug-2011, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Blu
8646 BROCATO FILIPPO, Maschio, 21-Feb-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Blu
8647 FRUNGILLO LUDOVICA, Femmina, 03-Apr-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Blu
8686 DAMIANI LUCA, Maschio, 14-Feb-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Giallo
8702 SMARRAZZO FEDERICO LUIGI, Maschio, 21-Giu-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
8709 BOSIO VITTORIA, Femmina, 13-Set-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Blu
8746 CALVANELLI PAOLO GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 03-Feb-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Blu
8758 ROMAGNOLI CARLOTTA, Femmina, 26-Mag-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia Blu
8764 FERRI PIETRO, Maschio, 14-Mag-2012, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di Blu
8827 BOI JAIME, Maschio, 22-Apr-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Blu
8830 ZANCOCCHIA GIULIA, Femmina, 15-Nov-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. Giallo
8863 MORGANTE IAN, Maschio, 13-Nov-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
8865 PANZARINI MATTEO, Maschio, 08-Lug-2010, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Giallo
8872 DI FEDE FRANCESCO, Maschio, 09-Set-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
8895 LA SALA MATTEO, Maschio, 03-Mag-2008, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Giallo
8908 D'ARIENZO ELEONORA FRANCESCA, Femmina, 21-Giu-2012, 1474 - Yacht Club Gaeta E.V.S. Blu
8927 ALESSANDRUCCI ELISA, Femmina, 11-Gen-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Blu
8929 RECCHIONI BAIOCCHI LEONARDO, Maschio, 25-Dic-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Blu
8964 ANELLI ARIANNA, Femmina, 11-Lug-2010, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Giallo
8965 CALVANELLI VINCENZO MARIA, Maschio, 03-Feb-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Blu
8969 LEONORI MATTEO, Maschio, 22-Ott-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
8978 MAROTTA FILIPPO, Maschio, 26-Gen-2011, 161 - Associazione Velica Brac Giallo
9015 ARGENTI MARCO, Maschio, 15-Giu-2011, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
9052 SASSI LASZLO ARTURO, Maschio, 25-Set-2008, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Giallo
9088 CERQUETTI PAOLO, Maschio, 24-Mag-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Giallo
9101 SCOTTI MARGA, Femmina, 16-Gen-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia Blu
9114 PEANA TOMMASO, Maschio, 25-Lug-2012, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
9116 GRUE MARCO VALERIO, Maschio, 05-Nov-2010, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Blu
9118 PIROLOZZI MICHELE, Maschio, 04-Giu-2012, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di Giallo
9134 DI RENZONI PIETRO, Maschio, 22-Mag-2010, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever Blu
9135 TROTTA MATTEO, Maschio, 17-Giu-2011, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Giallo
9136 GIANNATTASIO NICHOLAS, Maschio, 09-Lug-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Giallo
9137 COSTI SEBASTIANO BRUNO, Maschio, 03-Ott-2011, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma - Giallo
9139 SANDONA' ELISA, Femmina, 18-Set-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
9140 GONNELLA ELENA MARIA, Femmina, 07-Apr-2010, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Blu
9159 CABALA ELEONORA, Femmina, 26-Ott-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. Blu
9201 CIORRA GIANFRANCO, Maschio, 28-Feb-2011, 1241 - Lega Navale Italiana Sc Giallo
9206 FUSCO GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 16-Gen-2012, 2431 -  LNI sezione di Formia Blu
9207 VERGATI ADRIANO, Maschio, 07-Gen-2011, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Blu
9209 DEL MONTE ANNA STELLA, Femmina, 08-Mag-2011, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv Giallo
9245 DE LUCIA GIOVANNI, Maschio, 22-Nov-2009, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
9302 TIZZANO ANDREA, Maschio, 03-Dic-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Giallo
9303 PIZZI LEONARDO, Maschio, 06-Mar-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S. Blu
9306 DE ANGELIS SOFIA ELIE, Femmina, 06-Gen-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Blu
9311 SANDONA' DAVIDE, Maschio, 24-Dic-2008, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Blu
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9340 GUIDA JACOPO DOMENICO, Maschio, 24-Set-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Giallo
9341 LENOCI LORENZO, Maschio, 24-Apr-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
9359 BILOTTA ANTONIO, Maschio, 09-Feb-2008, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Blu
9361 VISCOLI FLAVIA, Femmina, 06-Dic-2009, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Blu
9362 BARONE MATILDE GRAZIA, Femmina, 11-Dic-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Giallo
9364 MIRAGLIA CARLO, Maschio, 23-Apr-2012, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD Blu
9387 COCOCCETTA LEONARDO, Maschio, 21-Apr-2011, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD Giallo
9388 SULPIZIO LEONARDO, Maschio, 23-Apr-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Giallo
9466 ANZELLOTTI SARA, Femmina, 08-Set-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
9478 CASELLA MASSIMO, Maschio, 07-Dic-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
9486 VITI GABRIELE MARIA, Maschio, 12-Gen-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Giallo
9508 LEONORI LUCA, Maschio, 05-Feb-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Blu
9522 INTORTO LORENZO, Maschio, 01-Ott-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
9527 AQUILA GIULIA, Femmina, 14-Mag-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
9553 CRISTIANA CIANCIARUSO, Femmina, 06-Nov-2011, Circolo Nautico Caposele ASD Blu
9560 MARINO LEONARDO, Maschio, 24-Lug-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc Blu
9570 LUCCHESI PIETRO, Maschio, 09-Ago-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
9577 NARDOCCI ALBERTO, Maschio, 17-Dic-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
9578 BARONE ADRIANO VITO, Maschio, 18-Gen-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Blu
9579 FARCOMENI CAMILLO, Maschio, 20-Lug-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Giallo
9591 RASPADORI GIOVANNI, Maschio, 16-Giu-2009, 1377 - Associazione Nautica Ca Blu
9596 DAVIDDI RICCARDO MARIA, Maschio, 09-Ott-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Giallo
9609 DOBRANIS MIRUNA DELIA PAOLA, Femmina, 27-Giu-2012, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Giallo
9615 LUCCHESI SOPHIA, Femmina, 02-Feb-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
9630 VINCENZI EMANUELE, Maschio, 29-Dic-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Giallo
9637 MASET EMANUELE, Maschio, 09-Mag-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
9731 FELICE VITTORIO, Maschio, 08-Mag-2012, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD Giallo
9765 QUINTILIANI LUDOVICO MARIA, Maschio, 20-Ott-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia Blu
9770 BELLOFIORE PAOLO, Maschio, 02-Gen-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS Blu
9787 PIROZZI EMMA, Femmina, 20-Apr-2012, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano Giallo
9843 ZAIA MARTINA, Femmina, 02-Lug-2009, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD Blu
9846 DESANTIS NICOLO', Maschio, 16-Gen-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Blu
9866 CUCINELLI GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 19-Feb-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village Blu
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5 AQUILETTI MARCO, Maschio, 05-Giu-2012, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
5596 ARUTA ALESSIO, Maschio, 03-Set-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
6101 RUTA FRANCESCO, Maschio, 21-Dic-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
6767 DE ANGELIS MATILDE, Femmina, 04-Ago-2013, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.
7108 ANDREANI ETTORE, Maschio, 21-Lug-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc
7630 BASILE TULLIA, Femmina, 30-Lug-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
7682 BARCHITTA LEONARDO, Maschio, 26-Lug-2012, 2431 -  LNI sezione di Formia
7840 PROLI DANIELE, Maschio, 05-Gen-2010, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia
7920 TESTONI DAVIDE, Maschio, 06-Feb-2012, Nauticlub Castel Fusano ASD
7924 CIOCCARELLI LAURA, Femmina, 14-Mar-2012, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia
7967 COSENZA CHIARA, Femmina, 06-Set-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia
8278 BARONI JACOPO, Maschio, 09-Nov-2009, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
8390 SALEMME ANGELO, Maschio, 23-Feb-2011, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di
8470 ARGENTI NICOLA, Maschio, 23-Mar-2012, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD
8492 OTTAVIANI ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 16-Set-2010, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD
8543 LICCIARDELLO EDOARDO, Maschio, 25-Nov-2011, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
8686 DAMIANI LUCA, Maschio, 14-Feb-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
8702 SMARRAZZO FEDERICO LUIGI, Maschio, 21-Giu-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
8830 ZANCOCCHIA GIULIA, Femmina, 15-Nov-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.
8865 PANZARINI MATTEO, Maschio, 08-Lug-2010, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
8872 DI FEDE FRANCESCO, Maschio, 09-Set-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
8895 LA SALA MATTEO, Maschio, 03-Mag-2008, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
8964 ANELLI ARIANNA, Femmina, 11-Lug-2010, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
8969 LEONORI MATTEO, Maschio, 22-Ott-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
8978 MAROTTA FILIPPO, Maschio, 26-Gen-2011, 161 - Associazione Velica Brac
9015 ARGENTI MARCO, Maschio, 15-Giu-2011, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
9052 SASSI LASZLO ARTURO, Maschio, 25-Set-2008, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
9088 CERQUETTI PAOLO, Maschio, 24-Mag-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9114 PEANA TOMMASO, Maschio, 25-Lug-2012, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
9118 PIROLOZZI MICHELE, Maschio, 04-Giu-2012, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di
9135 TROTTA MATTEO, Maschio, 17-Giu-2011, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
9136 GIANNATTASIO NICHOLAS, Maschio, 09-Lug-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
9137 COSTI SEBASTIANO BRUNO, Maschio, 03-Ott-2011, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
9139 SANDONA' ELISA, Femmina, 18-Set-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9201 CIORRA GIANFRANCO, Maschio, 28-Feb-2011, 1241 - Lega Navale Italiana Sc
9209 DEL MONTE ANNA STELLA, Femmina, 08-Mag-2011, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
9245 DE LUCIA GIOVANNI, Maschio, 22-Nov-2009, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
9302 TIZZANO ANDREA, Maschio, 03-Dic-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9340 GUIDA JACOPO DOMENICO, Maschio, 24-Set-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9341 LENOCI LORENZO, Maschio, 24-Apr-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9362 BARONE MATILDE GRAZIA, Femmina, 11-Dic-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9387 COCOCCETTA LEONARDO, Maschio, 21-Apr-2011, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD
9388 SULPIZIO LEONARDO, Maschio, 23-Apr-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
9478 CASELLA MASSIMO, Maschio, 07-Dic-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9486 VITI GABRIELE MARIA, Maschio, 12-Gen-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9522 INTORTO LORENZO, Maschio, 01-Ott-2010, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
9527 AQUILA GIULIA, Femmina, 14-Mag-2011, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9579 FARCOMENI CAMILLO, Maschio, 20-Lug-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9596 DAVIDDI RICCARDO MARIA, Maschio, 09-Ott-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9609 DOBRANIS MIRUNA DELIA PAOLA, Femmina, 27-Giu-2012, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9630 VINCENZI EMANUELE, Maschio, 29-Dic-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9731 FELICE VITTORIO, Maschio, 08-Mag-2012, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD
9787 PIROZZI EMMA, Femmina, 20-Apr-2012, 1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano
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805 OTTAVIANI MATTEO, Maschio, 18-Ago-2012, 156 - Club N. Capodimonte ASD
873 CARONNA OLIVIA, Femmina, 18-Ott-2010, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.
918 MAGI DIANA, Femmina, 18-Nov-2011, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.

7101 CITERNI DI SIENA TANCREDI, Maschio, 15-Mar-2012, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever
7648 RENZETTI LUCA LEONE, Maschio, 21-Set-2010, 161 - Associazione Velica Brac
7995 AQUILETTI MATTEO, Maschio, 05-Giu-2012, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
8008 DI CAGNO NOA, Maschio, 27-Apr-2012, Circolo Lega Navale Ostia ASD
8021 COSTANTINI GEMMA, Femmina, 10-Apr-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia
8183 ANDOLINA RICCARDO, Maschio, 28-Ago-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc
8350 MISCIOSCIA LORENZO, Maschio, 19-Dic-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
8545 RASPADORI LEONARDO, Maschio, 09-Ott-2011, 1377 - Associazione Nautica Ca
8573 PALMIERI VITTORIA, Femmina, 09-Ott-2011, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever
8640 PUNZO ALESSANDRO, Maschio, 30-Lug-2011, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
8646 BROCATO FILIPPO, Maschio, 21-Feb-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
8647 FRUNGILLO LUDOVICA, Femmina, 03-Apr-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
8709 BOSIO VITTORIA, Femmina, 13-Set-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
8746 CALVANELLI PAOLO GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 03-Feb-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
8758 ROMAGNOLI CARLOTTA, Femmina, 26-Mag-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia
8764 FERRI PIETRO, Maschio, 14-Mag-2012, 1774 - Compagnia della Vela Di
8827 BOI JAIME, Maschio, 22-Apr-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
8863 MORGANTE IAN, Maschio, 13-Nov-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
8908 D'ARIENZO ELEONORA FRANCESCA, Femmina, 21-Giu-2012, 1474 - Yacht Club Gaeta E.V.S.
8927 ALESSANDRUCCI ELISA, Femmina, 11-Gen-2012, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
8929 RECCHIONI BAIOCCHI LEONARDO, Maschio, 25-Dic-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
8965 CALVANELLI VINCENZO MARIA, Maschio, 03-Feb-2012, 589 - Circolo Nautico Vela Viv
9101 SCOTTI MARGA, Femmina, 16-Gen-2011, 147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia
9116 GRUE MARCO VALERIO, Maschio, 05-Nov-2010, 137 - Circ. della Vela Roma -
9134 DI RENZONI PIETRO, Maschio, 22-Mag-2010, 136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tever
9140 GONNELLA ELENA MARIA, Femmina, 07-Apr-2010, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
9159 CABALA ELEONORA, Femmina, 26-Ott-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.
9206 FUSCO GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 16-Gen-2012, 2431 -  LNI sezione di Formia
9207 VERGATI ADRIANO, Maschio, 07-Gen-2011, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
9303 PIZZI LEONARDO, Maschio, 06-Mar-2012, 634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.
9306 DE ANGELIS SOFIA ELIE, Femmina, 06-Gen-2010, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9311 SANDONA' DAVIDE, Maschio, 24-Dic-2008, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9359 BILOTTA ANTONIO, Maschio, 09-Feb-2008, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9361 VISCOLI FLAVIA, Femmina, 06-Dic-2009, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9364 MIRAGLIA CARLO, Maschio, 23-Apr-2012, Centro Surf Bracciano ASD
9466 ANZELLOTTI SARA, Femmina, 08-Set-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9508 LEONORI LUCA, Maschio, 05-Feb-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9553 CRISTIANA CIANCIARUSO, Femmina, 06-Nov-2011, Circolo Nautico Caposele ASD
9560 MARINO LEONARDO, Maschio, 24-Lug-2011, 1484 - Assoc Velica Civitavecc
9570 LUCCHESI PIETRO, Maschio, 09-Ago-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9577 NARDOCCI ALBERTO, Maschio, 17-Dic-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9578 BARONE ADRIANO VITO, Maschio, 18-Gen-2011, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9591 RASPADORI GIOVANNI, Maschio, 16-Giu-2009, 1377 - Associazione Nautica Ca
9615 LUCCHESI SOPHIA, Femmina, 02-Feb-2010, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9637 MASET EMANUELE, Maschio, 09-Mag-2009, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9765 QUINTILIANI LUDOVICO MARIA, Maschio, 20-Ott-2011, 162 - GDV LNI Ostia
9770 BELLOFIORE PAOLO, Maschio, 02-Gen-2012, 169 - Centro Surf Bracciano AS
9843 ZAIA MARTINA, Femmina, 02-Lug-2009, 151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD
9846 DESANTIS NICOLO', Maschio, 16-Gen-2012, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
9866 CUCINELLI GIUSEPPE, Maschio, 19-Feb-2009, 1855 - Tognazzi Marine Village
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